ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 02/03/2019 a 13h30

Ouvreur
ARIZZI JIMMY

4.00

38.33

36.85

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

43.11

49.74

57.11

1:04.48

1:06.33

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|BUZZOLINI KENZO M| 2001 CAD 46.36 20.65 Vermeil 24.50
2|LAPRAS CAPUCINE F| 2001 CAD 49.35 27.14 Vermeil 30.99
3|BELLERS MILO M| 2009 MIC 52.19 33.30 Argent 37.15
4| SONNINO SORISIO MASSIMO M| 2007 POU 53.27 35.65 Argent 39.50
5|WALDBURGER MARIE F| 2005 BEN 55.04 39.49 Argent 43.34
6 | MATTER PAUL VICTOR M| 2007 POU 57.42 44.66 Bronze 48.51
7|VOLPI BALTHAZAR M| 2008 POU 58.22 46.39 Bronze 50.24
8 | SONNINO SORISIO MATTEO M| 2009 MIC 59.23 48.58 Bronze 52.43
9| MERLUZZI EMMA F| 2005 BEN 59.42 49.00 Bronze 52.85

10 | VINCENT NANNI EDOARDO M| 2007 POU 59.83 49.89 Bronze 53.74

11| GOUJON THEOPHANE M| 2009 MIC 1:02.69 56.10 Bronze 59.95

12 [TIMAKOV DENIS M| 2008 POU 1:16.17 85.36 89.21

DE CARMOY ALEXIS M| 2004 MIN ABD
RICHARDSON INES F| 2002 CAD ABD
BELLERS LEDA F| 2006 BEN ABD
FOSTER ADRIEN M| 2003 MIN ABD
TOMEI SELMA F| 2005 BEN ABD
PENSRI TRAVAGLI SORASAK M| 2008 POU ABD
BOUVARD CARMELLE M| 2009 MIC ABS
MOREIRA LANA F| 2009 MIC ABS
MOOLLAN SULEYMAN M| 2007 POU ABS
MADAR DAPHNE F| 2005 BEN ABS
STAHL JOHANNES M| 2002 CAD ABS
LE SOLLEUZ--PUECHMAILLE CHA[M| 2009 MIC ABS
ASTORI LENNY M| 2007 POU ABS
ASTORI DINO M| 2004 MIN ABS
CORIN-MICK EDOUARD M| 2004 MIN ABS
SELIM LORENZO M| 2003 MIN ABS
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